
Coaches:

 Cazenovia
(G) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 11, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Colgate University
Field House

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

NL

Dec 18, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Colgate University
Field House

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

NL

Jan 5, 2016 Tue Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Colgate University
Field House

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

NL

Jan 8, 2016 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Colgate University
Field House

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:10 PM

NL

Jan 15, 2016 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM

Utica College Sports
and Recreation
Dome

NL

Jan 27, 2016 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
SUNY OCC SRC
Arena

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Jan 29, 2016 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM

Utica College Sports
and Recreation
Dome

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Feb 5, 2016 Fri Post-
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
SUNY OCC SRC
Arena

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Feb 24, 2016 Wed Post-
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
SUNY OCC SRC
Arena

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Mar 5, 2016 Sat Post-
Season @ TBD TBD Cornell Univ. Barton

Hall
Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave. NL
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